
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: KUBOTA

CONTRACT NAME: Grounds Maintenance Equipment

TERM OF CONTRACT: March 1, 2016 - February 29, 2017

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE

Ayres-Delta Implement Danny Guthrie 1904 Hwy. 82 W. Greenwood, MS  38935 662-453-6525

Ayres-Delta Implement Will Ayres 4507 Highway 82 West Leland, MS  38756 662-686-2361

Ayres-Delta Implement  of Belzoni Billy Wyatt 15428 US Hwy. 49 Belzoni, MS  39038 662-247-1221

Chapman Tractor Jay Chapman 1510 Azalea Drive Waynesboro, MS  39367 601-735-3103

Chickasaw Equipment Frank Alford 132 CR 31 Houston, MS  38851 662-456-3391

Chickasaw Equipment Frank Alford 1246 D.L. Collums Drive Tupelo, MS  38801 662-842-2232

Cook Lawn & Tractor Russell Cook 114 North Gate Rd. Natchez, MS  39120 601-445-4713

Cook Tractor Adam Cook 680 Hwy 80 Vicksburg, MS  39180 601-636-4641

Crain Tractor Mitch Barnett 508 Hwy. 98 Bypass Columbia, MS  39429 601-736-4527

Davis Truck and Tractor Van Davis 376 Highway 80E Meridian, MS  39301 601-483-2254

Deviney Equipment Bruce Deviney 1023 Deviney Drive Raymond, MS  39282 601-373-9531

Deviney Rental & Supply Johnthan McMillian 2173 Hwy.51 Madison, MS  39110 601-859-0020

E.Z. Wheels Jay Risher 403 Hwy. 43 South Pelahatchie, MS  39145 601-854-5162

Farmbelt Equipment Blake Smith 87 Hwy. 84 East Brookhaven, MS  39601 601-833-3501

Griffin Farm Equipment B.J. Griffin 1336A City Ave. N. Tippah, MS  38663 662-837-7676

Lee Tractor Lori Webb 12306 North Oaklawn Lane Biloxi, MS  39532 228-392-9922

H&R Agri-Power Marty Sanders 5666 Hwy. 182 East Columbus, MS  39702 662-328-5341

McNeil Tractor Jim McNeil 2635 Hwy. 15 North Laurel, MS  39441 601-425-3158

Oxford Kubota Joey Holcolmb 93 Hwy 30 East Oxford, MS  38655 662-234-9558

Parish Tractor Lee Parish 1602 S. Main St. Poplarville , MS  39470 601-795-4521

Planters Equipment Kenny Jones Hwy. 61 North Cleveland, MS  38732 662-843-2741

R&M Tractor and Supply Robert Maddox 501 Pinola Dr. SE Magee, MS  39111 601-849-2141

Reliable Equipment Gerald Bolden 2353 Highway 51 Hernando, MS  38632 662-429-4426

Seal Tractor Stephen Seal 1100 US 61 South Woodville, MS  39669 601-888-4253

Toomey Equipment Co Ricky Dailey 1287 Hwy. 63 South Lucedale, MS  39452 601-766-9803

Watts Brothers Implements Greg Watts 7061 US Hwy. 49 Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-264-5877

Windham Tractor Andrew Windham 592 East Main Street Philadelphia, MS  39350 601-656-2761

Winona Tractor and Equipment David Ingram 220 N. Applegate Rd Winona, MS  38967 662-283-1128

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST



FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

662-453-6544 dguthrie@delta-grp.com

662-686-2365 willayres@delta-grp.com

662-247-3651 bwyatt@delta-grp.com

601-735-3482 jay.chapman55@yahoo.com

662-456-3398 frank@chickasawequipment.com

662-842-2283 frank@chickasawequipment.com

601-445-4713 CLTNatchez@yahoo.com

601-636-4633 adam@cooktractorco.com

601-736-5212 sales@craintractor.com

601-483-2037 vandavis@comcast.net

601-373-9447 lizamiza@aol.com

601-407-1988 johnthan@devineyrentalandsupply.com

601-854-7943 jayrisher81@yahoo.com      YES

601-833-1887 farmbeltblake@cableone.net

866-862-8819 bj.griffinfarm@yahoo.com

228-392-8866 lpotts@leetractor.net

662-327-5354 marty.sanders@HRAgriPower.com

601-428-5199 jim_mcneil@me.com

662-234-9558 joey@oxfordkubota.com

601-795-8621 lee@parishtractor.com

662-843-2799 kjones@delta-grp.com

601-849-6976 rmtractorsdw@bellsouth.net

662-429-4427 GeraldBolden@bellsouth.net      YES

601-888-3248 stephen@sealtractor.com

601-766-9803 tecofms@hotmail.com

601-264-5870 wbtgreg@cavtel.net

601-656-5653 andrew@windhamtractor.net

662-283-5745 dealer@winonatractor.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST


